

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 50694886

Data
publicarii

16.10.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

1.106,10 RON - 1.106,10 RON

Descriere: CHIT ROST CERESIT 2 KG ALB-1 X17.65=17.65 COLTAR AL 2.5M-2X1.85=3.70 ADEZIV MANU 4-1X14.29=14.29 MATURA-4X17.65=70.59 BATERIE APA-2X88.24=176.47 DILUANT 1L-2X8.82=17.65 EMAIL 4L-1X72.27=72.27 REZERVA TRAFALLET-6X1.68=10.08 DIBLU 10-6X0.42=2.52 SURUB LEMN 6X80-6X0.21 =1.26 SURUB CH 8X60-10X0.50=5.04 PIULITA M8-10X0.08=0.84 POLISTIREN EXPANDAT 5-4X3.19=12.77 SIFON PARSDOSEALA ORIZ -3X8.40=25.21 TEAVA PVC 0.25X40-3X1.60=4.79 ADEZIV ST 10-3X12.61=37.82 CARAMIDA PLINA-9X1.76=15.88 RIGIPS 12.5-1X18.49=18.49 BANDA MASCARE -2X9.24=18.49 GRESIE PALLAZO GREY-2.88X35.29=101.65 GR 100 5 KG-1X48.74=48.74 COLTAR ALUMINIU 2.5-4X1.85=7.39 BATERIE APA -1X92.44 =92.44 GLETIERA -1X18.49=18.49 SPACLU-1X7.56=7.56 RIFIX-1X27.73=27.73 BANDA RIGIPS-1X12.61=12.61 PELERINA-6X28.57=171.43 VOPSEA PITURA-4X8.40=33.61 DILUANT NITRO-2X7.14=14.29 ADEZIV ST 10-2X12.61=25.21 COLTAR PLASA PVC 2.5-6X3.19=19.16